:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8929616

Apr 24, 2024 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 279,050 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1201539 - 0.018334137 ETH®
58.30 USD

2 1201540 - 0.018306329 ETH®
58.21 USD

3 1201541 - 0.018309709 ETH&®
58.22 USD

4 1201542 - 0.018316904 ETH®
58.25 USD

S 1201543 - 0.018235114 ETH®
57.99 USD

6 1201544 - 0.018277306 ETH®
58.12 USD

7 1201545 - 0.018262112 ETH®
58.07 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8929616
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/279050
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201539
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201540
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201541
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201543
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201545

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1201546

1201547

1201548

1201549

1201550

1201551

1201552

1201553

1201554

Validator Id

849463

Amount

- 0.018248366
58.03 USD

- 0.018186811
57.83 USD

- 0.018224192
57.95 USD

- 0.018132324
57.66 USD

- 0.018198916
57.87 USD

- 0.018163840
57.76 USD

- 0.018218905
57.93 USD

- 0.018125029
57.64 USD

- 0.018261521
58.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044406008
141.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201547
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201548
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201549
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201550
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201551
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201552
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201553
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1201554
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849463

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



