

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8929616</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 24, 2024 · 17:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,050</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1201539</u>	- 0.018334137 ETH ⊘ 58.30 USD
2	<u>1201540</u>	- 0.018306329 ETH ↔ 58.21 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1201541</u>	- 0.018309709 ETH ⊘ 58.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1201542</u>	- 0.018316904 ETH ③ 58.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1201543</u>	- 0.018235114 ETH ⊘ 57.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1201544</u>	- 0.018277306 ETH 🐼 58.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1201545</u>	- 0.018262112 ETH ⊘ 58.07 USD

PRUP #	POSALS EVENTS Validator Id	Amount
<u>16</u>	<u>1201554</u>	- 0.018261521 ETH ③ 58.07 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1201553</u>	- 0.018125029 ETH ③ 57.64 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1201552</u>	- 0.018218905 ETH 🐼 57.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1201551</u>	- 0.018163840 ETH 57.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1201550</u>	- 0.018198916 ETH 🐼 57.87 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1201549</u>	- 0.018132324 ETH 🐼 57.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1201548</u>	- 0.018224192 ETH 🐼 57.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1201547</u>	- 0.018186811 ETH 🐼 57.83 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>1201546</u>	- 0.018248366 ETH 🐼 58.03 USD
<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount

<u>1</u> <u>849463</u>

+ 0.044406008 ETH ↔ 141.21 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.